
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 35 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70042832 7PSSDB 20.42 4.30 87.81

70042859 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.40 4.15 84.66

70042877 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 20.39 4.30 87.68

70042909 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.32 4.30 87.38

70042941 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.31 4.30 87.33

70042990 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.34 3.10 63.05

70043006 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 20.37 4.15 84.54

70043021 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 20.36 4.30 87.55

70043196 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 20.55 4.15 85.28

70043214 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.55 3.45 70.90

70043240 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.42 3.85 78.62

70043252 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.46 4.15 84.91

70043276 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 20.49 4.15 85.03

70043295 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.57 3.10 63.77

70043307 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 20.55 4.30 88.36

70043341 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.49 4.30 88.11

70043374 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 20.48 4.15 84.99

70043389 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.49 3.10 63.52

70043404 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.48 4.30 88.06

70043423 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 22.45 4.15 93.17

70043442 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.45 3.85 78.73

70043454 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.47 4.30 88.02

70043486 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 20.45 4.15 84.87

70043503 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.52 3.10 63.61

70043512 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 20.49 4.70 96.30

70043545 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 20.44 4.30 87.89

70043571 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.44 3.85 78.69

70043588 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 20.45 4.70 96.12

70043659 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.47 4.30 88.02

70043686 P14 - (80268) Tamarron Crossing 10PSSDA 20.54 3.45 70.86

70043716 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.42 3.85 78.62

70043734 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.38 4.15 84.58

70043755 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 20.47 4.30 88.02

70043780 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.46 4.15 84.91

70043798 7PSSDB 20.47 4.15 84.95

2898.91

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Antonio Suarez 10/28/2023

R000801

383

D94

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6

P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13



5% -144.95

SUBTOTAL 2753.96

-$484.21

TOTAL $2269.75

Fuel


	10-20-2023 to 10-26-2023



